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ajs ma = Pte Lid Company Registration No. 189607198R

S1UBIAVE 1, #02.25 PAYA UBL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (068) 62563261 FAN ; (D65 61564315

Your ref: TBA
Owr ref; CCO/EQIIT023198/Aenl Date: 19/03/2018

The Motor Claims Department
M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO, SGG 40841
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 05/12/2017
at the premises of M/s MG SOLUTION PTE LTD and have the following to report:-

Waorkshop Estimate Amount 1 83 19,953 .43
Revised Estimate Amount 1 8% 13,124.38
"Check” Items Amount : S§ -
Market Value :S§ -
LTA Reimbursement Value 1 5% -
Nett Value . S§ -

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the
Rear Portion

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 9.0  days

Yours faithfully,

ADRIAN LING
Licensed Appraiser



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Indusirial Park, Singapore 408933

- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX 6256 4315
Reg, No: 188607188 GST Reg. No. 18-8607198-R
Amilisted to Federation internationale Des Experts En Automoblie
EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Ref CC&/EQI1T0231098/Aaa3

5 MAXWELL ROAD

[BIATA

#17-00 TOWER BLOCK Date: 08-12-2017
MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 068110
Code - EQI
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh, YP 6355G Veh. Inspected SGG 4084L
Policy No. DMCPHQ17-003238 Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (5) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date osf22017
2, Vehicle Particulars & Cond tion
Make & Model c.c - 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. 1 Genaral Information
Accident Date  04/12/2017 |inspection Date 05/12/2017
Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTE LTD
23 KAK] BUKIT AVE 4
(SOUTH WING) #02-038
VICOM INSPECTION CENTRE,
SINGAPORE 415533
5a. Remarks -
AJTHE INSFECTION WAS CONDUCTELD ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BjiN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.




MG SOLUTION PTE LTD
23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 (South Wing) #02-03 Smeapore 413933

Tel: (=65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No- 201427944N
Email - mg3solution @ gmail.com

TO : EQ INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE DATE

ATTENTION : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

ESTIMATE REPORT

VEHICLE DETAILS

VEHICLE NO : SGG4084L

MODEL : TOYOTA WISH 1.8A
CHASSIS NO

ACCIDE ETAILS DATE : 4-Dec-17
TIME : 08:05HRS

THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : JACKLI

: 0Sn2R2017
JOB TYPE : TiP CLAIM

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

SIN DESCRIPTION ary "';gt::":' Tu;:ngsT |
1|TAILGATE {p.hfga%d 1 $ 1588305 Q/’ﬂ)
2| TAIL GATE LOGD A~ 1 s 7200 | § 7200 -
3|TAIL GATE EMBLEM 'ELEGANCE' A 1 s 8500 | 8 85001 L5
4| TAIL GATE EMBLEM 'VALVE MATIC At 1 s 8500 | 5 ssen S8
s|TalL GaTE HINGE  AF A 2 5 600 |5 138.00 | +,
B|TAILGATE DAMPER Ry d (/;:’ $ 244303 eppdoPr— "
7|TAIL GATE ToP LOCK Pyl 1 |s aes4nls  “sssam] v “
B|TAIL GATE LOWER CATCH 2%« #~ 1 |s  s200)s g200| ¥
olTAIL GATE INNER TRIM (sl d s anm|s aBop <
10| TAIL GATE INNER TRIM(TOP) T v 1 $ 160.00 | § 160.00 | #4
11|TAIL GATE INNER TRIM(SIDE) { ~ 2 $§ 10300(s 20800 | ¥+
12|TAILGATE STOPPER  »M =~ 4 s 220018 88.00 | &
13| TAILGATE WEATHER STRIP & 1 s 8520 |8 36620 | -
14| TAILGATE REFLECTOR c‘n---LJ 2 5 27000 | & 540.00 | =~
15| TAILGATE DETECTOR ’7;?d 1 $ 11220 | § 11220
16| TAILGATE SPOILER M~ 3 72230 |5 72230 | *
17|TAILGATE WIPER BLADE &t 1 5 5500 | § 5500| ~
18| TAILGATE WIPER BLADE MOTOR 'L;d 1 § 630008 75




19| TAILGATE WiNDSCREEN  Shiaffred, 1 § 8s5000(s 850.00 | ~
20|TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING  Ad- 1 5 18500 | § 18500 | <~
21|REAR BUMPER f’}u i |s sssals (smeamp 4
22|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER /e 2 s 72008 *‘f# 00| ~
23|RearBuMPER REFLECTOR  whe Sold 2 |s  s200]s Joson | S &
24|REAR BUMPER STAY  Reddd 2 s 7450 | 149.00 | <
25|NUMBER PLATE GARNISH ( CHRDMEP“"” 1 S 288905 28800 |~
|-28|NUMBER PLATE LAMP (SET)  see (4 1 s  12200/s 12200 | «
| 27 atﬂﬂ FENDER  FM w 2 $ 1055308 zmﬁ- fe4330-
| 28|REAR FENDER INNER COWLING N~ ~ 2 s  10300|s 20800 %
20|REAR FENDER INNER TRIM  (jasnld 2 $ 75530(s 151080 ¢
30|REAR FENDER AIR VENT A wr 2 $  12000]s 240.00 | €
3i|raame a4 2 s 41120]s g2240| <
32|TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET AT & 2 5 8230 | 8 124.80 | AT
a3|REAREND PANEL € D istofed 1 |s sesools ss8.00 |
34|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH ’kE-e‘ 1 § 25530 | 5 25530 |
35|REAR FLOOR PANEL  PAAS 1 S 115000|8 1,150.00 | ¥
38|ReAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD {4 1 $ 58630|s 566.30 | ~
37|REAR EXHAUST PIPE ped. 1 $ 755305 75830 |~
ViRia s TOTAL PRICE 5 17,587.90
J ' LESS 25% § 430048
SUB TOTAL PRICE $  13,198.43
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
SIN DESCRIPTION QTY | UNIT SINETT | TOTAL SINETT
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE _ fwled 1 |s  soo0]s s000| =
2| TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM %0, 1 5 42000 | § az000| 400
3| TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT i 1 5 80,00 | 8 o007 Jo
4| TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL #~ 1 S 80.00 | § gp.a0’| 80
s|TaiLGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP (SET) 1 5 30,00 | 8 30,00 | ©
EB|REAR BUMPER CLIP (SET]  #~ t 5 30.00 | § a000 | <
7|TAIL LAMP CLIP (SET) &~ 1 5 3500 | 8 aso0| -
B|TAIL GATE SEALANT R Mo~ 1 5 60,00 | 60,00 |
o|REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS (SET| 1 5 3000 | § 3000 | ¥
10|REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS (SET)™ 1 s 3000 | s 3000 | -
11|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CL[F';SE"I 1 5 5000 |5 geaot ¥
12|REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL A+ 1 §  15000|s 15008+ & o
13|REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR SEALY ™ 1 5 60.00 | § g0.00 |4
14|REVERSE CAMERA  “Wing & 1 5 350,00 | § 35000 | =~
15|REVERSE SENSOR _ Fand v |s  z2z000]s 22000 | ~~
b Bar Funder Gilys Seddst pav f Bl 1% e



-

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST 5 14.833.43
TOTAL LABOUR COST : § 5,120.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST S 18,953.43

APPROVED DETAILS
EXCESS
NO. OF WORKING DAYS

Adnian
I-/.i OS/”,I?,

oimy‘_

RE-SURVEY

PART BY PART OR LUMP "tr::" ‘ :

DATE & TIME OF SURVEY | *Tow

SURVEYED BY oo

CONTAGT NUMBER S

FAX NUMBER T ol
ACknOwincged by Reg
Sigratute
D

"= 4 g
&8 Company

TOTAL $ 163500
CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)
PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND :
' @
1|REPLACING PARTS 3 1__59:31_1'0/ \ }""
/- =
.f -
2|SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA |§ 1802700 i R
2
3|WIRING CHECK s 1s0e6| 29
7
=
4| TUFF COAT s 20006| @Y
REMOVE AND REFIX UPHOLSTERY TO s -
5|FACILITATE REPAIR s 1000 | ¥V
7
REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR b S
6|AND DISTANCE SETTING s 1808d| 2
P
REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE ‘ -
7|WINDSCREEN $ 12000
REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST "
8|piPE s1ege0] &2
Phoassl Ganl  £8HA  Tho b v,
8 s180-00] S0
REMOVE ANM REFIX  Fee” Fraaity
10 2 lagn 5 @_m:':r &0
11| TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM s 1sged | 180
TOTAL $5,120.00
330



MG SOLUTION PTELTD
23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 (South Wing) #02-038
Vicom Inspection Centre, Singapore 415933
Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376
GST Reg. No. : 201427944N

MOTOR CLAIM DISCHARGE

INSURED: ...t A BEAG

R s L Ll LR Ll T T T ———

CAR/ LORRY/CYCLE: REG NO: q{"’"“f'”‘ POLICY ND: ciiic i

ACCIDENT CLAIM NO: ... messser s sssssssssmassssres

I / We confirm that | / we have taken delivery of Car / Lorry / Motor Cycle
CG6G qoidL

Registered No. ......c....... sttt s et s s sre s sesese snesesenmesseeres \TOTM tHE FEpaAITETS,

Messts ... @6 Jocped) PIE LTD

e L T LA LR LIt L]

And that all repairs necessary 2s a result of an accident in which the sald vehicle was Involved on or

04 fd 4
aboutthe ............ day of .......coereverrere 20........ RV been completed to my / our satisfaction, and that

| / we have no further claim on the above company in Respect thereof.

B A o s reymrmerarate SIENatUre: .. e sesssssessssom s simenssten

CO'S SEMP: vorvevrmrernsessssssssnsssssssssses INRIC O iasiessree sosmesssnssrarsssssss sromsssnssasssars et



Date

MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre £02-03 Singapore 415933
Tel: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376
(GST Reg. No. 201427944N)

: 07/02/2018

Your Ref :CCO/EQINT023198/Aead (YP 6355G)

To

Atin

: EQINSURANCE COMPANY LTD

: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Mdm,

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE SGG 4084L & YP 60355G ON 04/1272017 AT
SLIP ROAD FROM PUNGGOL ROAD TOWARDS TPE (SLE).

We refer to the above matter,

Attached copies of the following for your kind perusal:

1)

3)

Proforma Bill No. 188033 (@ S511,235.00 (Inclusive Of 7% GST)
Loss of Use @ SS1,000.00 (10 Days x 55100)

LTA Search (@ $85.35

Authorisation to Act

GIA Report

Hope the above is in order and kindly let us have your confirmation soon.

Tax invoice will be issue upon amount finalized.

Thank You.

Yours faithfully,

Shavon

Sharon Chia

HP: 9188 6931
E-mail: mg3solutionf@ gmail.com



Asher Snﬂ (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAutD)

Sent: Monday, 8 January 2018 10:30 AM

To: 'MAGINETB@YAHOO.COM'

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING YP 6355G AND SGG 4084L ON 04/12/2017

Aufo
Y7L Gl
B BA B Pre Lid

51 LI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBL INDUSTRIAL PARK. SING APORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 67414108
Our Ref: CCO/EQI17023198/Aeal

08 JAN 2018

MAGINET PLUMBING CONTRACTOR PTE LTD

Dear Sir'Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING YP 6355G AND SGG 4084L ON 04/12/2017

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED to resolve the
claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to
negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact
us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for
commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD
protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithifully,

Asher

Case Handler
DID: 6841 6051
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED



(Motor Claims Dept)



LETTER OF AUTHORITY

S . S A BENG

Aldrass . B 831 WIUDLANDS CTIEET 81
HoL-104 SINGRATE F2080 7

Goniictil B ang

TO:

E(r INSURANCE CompaAnY L7

Dear Sirs,
accipenTivoving_ 006 404 anp YPE3ESG gy 0413t

AT/AONG_ SLIP FSAD PR PUNL LWL READ TowARPL TPE (LE)

Vb N'l F’FN{')

I/We,

motor car no.

, am/are the registared ownar of

Please note that | have assigned all compensations monies due to me/us in the above said accident
to M/S MG SOLUTION PTE LTD.

I/Wa, hareby authorize you to release all compansation monies pertzining to the 2bove-mentionad
accidentto M/S MG SOLUTION PTELTD and forward your settlemant chagua to M/S MG SOLUTION
PTELTD whom | had authorized to collect the said compansation monles.

Thankyou

Signature of Claimant Witness By



MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #02-03 Singapore 415233
Tol: 6243 1373 Fax: 6243 1376
(GST Reg. No. 20-1427944-N)

Bill Ta: INVOICE No : T1 189104
EQ INSURANCE CO. LTD
5 MAXWELL ROAD PB No : 1838033
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK MND COMPLEX
SINGAPORE 069110 Date : 23-April-2018
ATTN : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT Vehicle Number : SGG 4084L
aTy DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
1 |To carried out accident repair as per surveyar's recommendation 5 10.500.00
(Lump Sum)
BEFORE GST 10,500.00
7% GST 735.00
TOTAL| § 11,236.00

Cheque should be made payable to MG Solution Pte Ltd

Co's stamp & Authotised Signature




12472017 Receipt

| . T, ¥ " N 1 .
LA L ranspao !g"..." WigiA"

Land Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575701

GST Registration No. | Ma-0006529-2

Print Date/Time © 04 Dec 2097 (1 17:16:08
Receipt Date/Time : 04 Dec 2017 / 17:16:09

Tax Invalce/Racelpt
Receipt No. : TNET-00000-171204-001852
Previous Receipt Na. ;
S/N ttem Description/ Amount GST Amount
Business Transaction Reference Before Amount After GST
No. GST (58) (S5) (S5)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - YPG355G
As at 04 Dec 2017/09:065:00
Insurance Co; EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
N 1 Insurance Enguiry - YP355G
Enquiry Fee 5.00 0.35 535
2017T1204171452644770
Sub-Total 5.00 0.35 5.35
Total Before Rounding 5.00 0.35 5235
Rounding Difference 0.00
Total Amount Payable 535
Paid By
Dirsct Debit: aNETS
17120417 1459662 5.
0 Debit {Intamet Banking) »
Total 535
Cash Change 0.00
Tenderad Amount 5.35
Excess Refuncable Amount 0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promplly seltied by the payment service
provider [ financial institution, Otherwise, the transaction and receipl is considered vold and |ate fee

may apply.

https:/ivrl. ta.gov.sgMtaivriaction'completePayment TRUNCTION _ID=F 1301001TT

11



12042017 Vehicls Insurance Pamiculars Enquiry

Vehicle Insurance Particulars Result

Vehicle No, Incident Date/Time Insurance Company Name

YP&355G 04 Dec 2017/ 09:05:00 EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Print OK  SaveasPDF

npscdvi la.gov.sg/ talvriactioninsEnguiryPaymentAckPFUNCTION _ID=FO705006E TADE TrmNum=TNET-00000-171204-001852

1l



Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From: Francis Ng <francis.ng@eqinsurance comsg>

Sent: Friclay, 20 April 2018 12:26 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto]

Cc: Vic ILKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: RE- Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YP6355G (EQ REF: DM17HO02749/FN) AND
SGG4084L (TP : LKK REF - CCA/EQI17023198/Aea3) on 04/12/2017

Attachments: TP LOD.PDF; LKK Resurvey Photo 1.pdf; LKK Resurvey Phato.pdf; LKK Survey Photo pdf;

LKK Adjustment.pdf; LKK Inspection.pdf

Follow Up Flag: Follow up
Flag Status: Completed
Dear Sirs,

Please proceed as proposed in your email dated 19.04.2018 below.

Regards,
Francis Ng
Executive | Claims

g

EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 ————
did 65 6496 9115 | tel 656223 9433 ext 115 | fax 656223 4190 (=]
WWW.eginsurance.com.sg

IE—
Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@lkkauto.com)

Sent: Thursday, April 19, 2018 3:.06 PM

To: Bazlin Ahmad <bazlin.ahmad@eqinsurance.com,sg>; Janet Tan <janet.tan@eqinsurance.com.sg>; Francis Ng
<francis.ng@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Cc: Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YP6355G (EQ REF: DM17HO02749/FN) AND SGGA4084L (TP : LKK REF -
CC6/EQI17023198/Aeal) on 04/12/2017

Your ref : TBA
Our ref : CC6/EQI17023198/Aeaidql

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above matter.



The accident occurred when our insured rear ended third party vehicle.

.Basing on the reports of the circumstance of the accident, we propose to settle third-party claim at 100% liability.
We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be affected.

We seek your approval to offer repairer * MG SOLUTION PTE LTD" at $12,040.35 (all-in).

The summary is as follows: -

Amount Claimed Amount Revised

1. Cost of Repairs (with GST) $21,457.17 $11,235.00
2. Loss of Use (10days x 5100} S 1,000.00 S 800.00 (10days x S80)
3. LTA Search Fee 5 5.35 5 5.35
Total $22,462.52 $12,040.35

Enclosed here with all the relevant documents for your perusal.
For your approval please,

Thank You,

fest Regoros,
Asher Sng | Case Handler
LKK Avio Consulionts Ple Lid

phone: 4841-4051 | email gshersngSlkkouto.corm | kax 4741-4108
Bk 51, Paoyo Ubd Industricl Park, Ubl Avenoe |, #02-25 | 5[408733)

From: Bazlin Ahmad [mallto:bazlin.ahmad @eginsurance.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 18 December 2017 10:41 AM

To: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@Ilkkauto.com>

Cc: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto.com>; Vic [LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-
a@|kkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YP6355G (01 : EQI - TBA) AND SGG4084L (TP : LKK REF -
CC6/EQI17023198/Aea3) on 04/12/2017

Dear Shirley

Please find attached
Thank You.
Regards,

Lynn Ahmad

Executive | Claims

ecinsuronce



EQ Insurance Company Limited

L Mavwell Road n17-00 Towsr Block MND Complés Singapore 69110

did 65 B4A66 SRAL | tel 65 8223 5433 oxt B8] | fax 65 6223 4180

i AT ENCE. OO

W\ A Member of Ctystate you've got o friend

Privileged/Confidential information may be contolred in this messege. | vou ore not the intended recipient, please nolify the sender immediately ond delete alf copes of it

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) [mailto:ShirleyHiew@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, December 18, 2017 9:53 AM

To: Bazlin Ahmad

Cc: Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YP6355G (OI : EQI - TBA) AND SGG40B4L (TP : LKK REF -
CCB/EQI17023198/Aea3) on 04/12/2017

Dear Lynn,
We refer to the above matter.

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Admin

LKE Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email; ShirleyH lewE Ikkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)
Sent: Wednesday, & December, 2017 5:26 PM
To: bazlin.ahmad @eqginsurance.com.sg

Cc: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@Ikkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving YP&355G (0l : EQI - TBA) AND SGGA0BAL (TP : LKK REF -
CC6/EQI17023198/Aea3) on 04/12/2017

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Lynn,

We refer to the above matter.

This is a TP direct settlement case.

We had inspected TP vehicle SGG 4084L at M/S MG Solution Pre Lid- Kaki Bukit

Enclosed for your perusal is:
- TP GIA report

We have not authorized repairs.



We will revert preliminary advice in due course.
Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 6051.

To check availability of the case handler , you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Admin

LKE Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phaona: GIEE-D055 | email: ShirleyH lewiE Ikkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(4D8933)
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Company Registration No. 19960T198R

ELUBAVE |, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE J08933 TEL : (065) h2563561 FAX @ (065) 62564015

To : M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Date: 26/04/2018

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No YP 6355G (Insd Veh) |[Your Ref No. : DM17HO02749/FN
' SGG 4084L (TP Veh) |Our Ref No.: CCB/EQI17023198/Aeal3q2
Date of Accident 4/12/2017
Liability 100%
Final Repair Cost ‘9 11,235.00
Loss of Use ' $ 800.00 10 days
Rental (If any) '3 days
Others: 5 - 5356
:$

12,040.35
Final Settlement Sum |[: § 12,040.35
Remarks
Payment Instruction: ! own

1 |MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

' $ 12,040.35

JOANNE LEE
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ui Ave 1 ®#01-25 Paya Ubi Industnal Park, Singapore 408533
TEL 8258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg Mo 199607168R GST Reg. Mo 10-8607198-R

Affilinted to Federation Internationala Des Experts En Automaoblle

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Ref CCa/EQINTO023198/Aeadgd

o TowER B RN
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK Date . 26-04-2018
MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 065110
Code EQI
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh, ¥YP B355G Veh. Inspected SGG 4084L
Policy No. DMCPHQ17-003236 Coverage () 0.00
Claim No. DM17HO02749/FN Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date osnz2i2017
Z. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTA WISH c.C 1798
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. JTDGG20W20J006399 Colour GREY
Odometer 29238 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Fronl Tyre |185/85 R15 YOKOHAMA 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |185/65R15 YOKOHAMA 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |[195/65R15 YOROHAMA & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |[195/85R16 YOKOHAMA & mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  04/12/2017 Inspection Date 05/12/2017
Survey held at MG SOLUTION PTELTD
23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4
(SOUTH WING) #02-03B8
VICOM INSPECTION CENTRE
SINGAPORE 4150933
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A'WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B}IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair

]ESTIM&TED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 8 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
61 Ui Ave 1 #071-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park. Singapore 408833
TEL: B258 35681 FAX: 6258 4315

Reg. No 198607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607196-R Page No 1 of 3
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SGG 4084L
‘Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition | =stmat J{H o
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

1|TAILGATE DISTORTED 1,588.30 1.24810
1| TAIL GATE LOGO NECESSARY 72.00 72.00
1|TAIL GATE EMBLEM "ELEGAMNCE" NECESSARY B85.00 B5.00
1| TAIL GATE EMBLEM "VALVE MATIC" NECESSARY BS.00 58.00
2|TAIL GATE HINGE §$69.00 NOT NECESSARY 138 00 -
4| TAIL GATE DAMPER @F244 30 DAMAGED 77 20 42180
1|TAIL GATE TOP LOCK DAMAGED 488 40 408 10
1|TAIL GATE LOWER CATCH NOT NECESSARY 62 00 -
1|TAIL GATE INNER TRIM CRACKED 422 00 42200
1| TAIL GATE INNER TRIM [TOP) NOT NECESSARY 160.00 .
2|TAIL GATE INNER TRIM (SIDE) @$103.00 NOT NECESSARY 206.00 ’
4| TAILGATE STOPPER [@3%22.00 NOT NECESSARY BB.DO -
1|TAILGATE WEATHER STRIP cuT 366 20 366.20
2|TAILGATE REFLECTOR @%270.00 CRACKED 54000 540,00
1|TAILGATE DETECTOR DAMAGED 112.20 112.20
1|TAILGATE SPOILER NOT NECESSARY 722.30
1|TAILGATE WIPER BLADE CuTt 5500 55.00
1| TAILGATE WIPER BLADE MOTOR DAMAGED 630.00 25530
1|TAILGATE WINDSCREENM SHATTERED BS0.00 B50 00
1| TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING MECESSARY 165.00 165.00
1|REAR BUMPER DEFORMED 688.30 484 70
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER 372,00 MNECESSARY 144 .00 144,00
2|REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR @552.00 NIS CRACKED 104 .00 52 00
Z|REAR BUMPER STAY 57450 DENTED 14800 148,00
1|{NUMBER PLATE GARNISH (CHROME) CRACKED 288 60 28890
1|SET NUMBER PLATE LAMP CRACKED 122.00 12200
2|REAR FENDER @51055.30 O/S BUCKLED 2.110.80 1,053.30
2|REAR FENDER INNER COWLING @$103.00 NOT NECESSARY 206.00
2|REAR FENDER INNER TRIM @%755.30 CRACKED 1.510.80 1.510.680
Z|REAR FENDER AIR VENT @3%120.00 NOT NECESSARY 240,00
2|TAILLAMP @%411.20 CRACKED B22 40 822 40

Report Ref No. CCB/EQI17023198/A2a3q2




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubs Ave 1 #07-25 Paya Ubs indusinal Park, Singapore 408833
TEL A254 1561 FAX A258 4715

Reg No: 199807198R GST Reg No. 16-0607168-R Page No 2 of 3
aty Description of Parts Condition wmmmgn W'ﬂ“‘“’
2| TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET @%62 30 NOT NECESSARY 124 B0
1|REAR END PANEL DISTORTED 5688.00 568,00
1|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH DEFORMED 25530 25530
1|REAR FLOOR PANEL TO REPAIR SEE 1.150,00
LABOUR
1|REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD DEFORMED 566.30 566.30
1|REAR EXHAUST PIFE BENT 755.20 755.30
LESS 25% DISCOUNT =4 399 47 -2,853.12
13,198 43 B,855.38
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) CRACKED 50.00 50.00
1|TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM (SN) NECESSARY 42000 200.00
1| TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN NECESSARY 60.00 30,00
1|TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL (SN) NECESSARY B80.00 30.00
1|SET TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP (SN} NECESSARY 30.00 3000
1|SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN) NECESSARY 30.00 30.00
1|SET TAIL LAMP CLIP [(SN) NECESSARY 35.00 35.00
1| TAIL GATE SEALANT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 80.00
1|SET REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS (SN NOT NECESSARY 30.00
1|SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS (SN) MECESSARY 30.00 30.00
1]/SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARMISH CLIPS (SN) NECESSARY 50.00 10.00
1|REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL (SN) MECESSARY 150,00 60.00
1|REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL (SN) NOT NECESSARY 60.00
1|REVERSE CAMERA (SN) DAMAGED 350.00 A50.00
1|REVERSE SENSOR (SN) DAMAGED 220,00 220.00
1|REAR FENDER GLASS SEALANT (SNM) MECESSARY 100.00 40,00
1.735.00 1.115.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING REMOVING AND REPLACING 1.800.00 1.300.00
PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR FLOOR
PANEL
SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA. 1.800.00 1.200.00
WIRING CHECK 150.00 3000

Report Ref No, CCE/EQI17023198/Aealg2
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L/

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ube Ave 1 w01-25 Paya Ubs incustrial Park, Singapore 408633
TEL 8258 3581 FAX: 6258 43115

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Reg. Moo 189607198R GST Reg. No 18-8607188-R Page No.3of 3
: Estimate Our Adjusted
aty Description of Parts Condition | wh“‘gﬂ "{%
TUFF COAT 200.00 B0.00
REMOVE AND REFIX UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE 180.00 B80.00
REPAIR
REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE 180.00 50.00
SETTING
REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE WINDSCREEN 120.00 120,00
REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE 180.00 80.00
REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE CAMERA 180.00 50.00
REMOVE AND REFIX REAR FENDER GLASS 150.00 60.00
TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM 180.00 100.00
5,120.00 3,150.00
GRAND TOTAL 20,053.43 13,124.38
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 10,500.00

Report Ref No. CCB/EQI17023198/A=a3q2

KR

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng AMSOE AMIRTE AMSAE-A M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DESCLAIMER OF LIABLLITY TO TeiRD PARTIES - This Repoe s mads selsly for e use snad beeefll of ihe Cliemi namsd on ite ronl pege ol ihis Repart.

Benari. in whaie or in part. does 8o it his or her owen risk,

Ahird party whe mag el on the Report whally 6 in serl. Ang third paits scliog oo reslying on this




